
287 

E X P O R T S O F C A N A D A . 

14.—Exports of Canada to All Countries in quantities and values by classes of home 
produce in the five fiscal years 1909-1913.—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

VALUES. 

1909. 1910. 1911. 1912. 

V. Manufactures—con. 
Cotton, other 
Cotton waste 
Drugs, chemicals and 

medicines 
Dye stuffs 
Electrical apparatus 
Electrotypes 
Extract of hemlock bark 
Explosives and fulminates 

n.e.s 
Fertilizers 
Fur, manufactures of 
Glass and glassware, n.e.s 
Grindstones, manufac­

tured 
G y p s u m or p l a s t e r , 

ground 
Hats and caps 
Household effects, n.e.s 
Ice 
India rubber, manufac­

tures of 

Iron and steel and mfs. of 
Castings, n.e.s 
Gas buoys and parts of 

Hardware and tools. 

Machinery 
Pig iron 
Scrap iron or steel... 

Sewing machines. 

Steel and manufactures 
of 

Stoves 
Typewriters 

Total iron and steel 
and manufactures 
of 

Jewellers' sweepings 
Jewellery of all kinds.. 
Junk 
Lamps and lanterns.... 
Leather— 

Boots and shoes 
Harness and saddlery.. 

26,068 
30,286 

1,187,298 
7,765 

32,049 
5,639 

79,437 

189,294 
359,111 
24,904 
16,624 

17,728 

9,765 
7,161 

1,756,440 

19,872 

236,083 

25,023 

100,309 

403,542 
40,681 

101,073 

116,642 

1,480,767 
7,551 

203,696 

2,479,284 
94,973 

618,620 
8,951 

60,951 
12,278 

27,250 
69,820 

1,573,575 
3,868 

27,743 
2,408 

97,950 

312,009 
371,315 
30,464 
17,153 

13,754 

2,987 
8,440 

2,274,005 

28,117 

225,472 

33,726 

100,085 

461,527 
228,183 
324,516 

160,336 

853,458 
11,504 

302,647 

2,475,982 
73,749 

716,947 
5,818 

48,923 
15,720 

$ 
32,877 
49,727 

1,854,136 
3,455 

50,578 
4,139 

49,012 

308,048 
456,827 
32,366 
19,663 

23,914 

12,514 
11,881 

1,962,627 

7,068 

216,003 

49,363 

142,091 

371,626 
298,346 
117,095 

239,114 

1,038,106 
18,161 

371,473 

2,645,375 
106,745 

774,092 
16,420 

45,046 
14,778 

73,620 
35,507 

1,597,792 
5^394 

48,897 
11,811 
35,728 

163,646 
944,980 
38,189 
20,894 

28,127 

4,151 
17,129 

1,903,290 

6,729 

270,500 

31,890 
83,411 

130,479 

394,598 
262,393 
58,351 

162,947 

769,250 
18,989 

311,771 

2,224,079 
117,621 
98,120 

1,036,911 
10,132 

36,841 
17,937 


